
TORPOINT TOWN COUNCIL – MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2017 

MEETING TIME DATE 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

4.00pm Wednesday 11th January 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 19th January 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 26th January 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 30th January 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee 

7.00pm Thursday 2nd February 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 8th February 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 16th February 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee  

7.00pm Friday 24th February 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 27th February 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 1st March 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 2nd March 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 16th March  2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee  

7.00pm Thursday 23rd March 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 3rd April 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 5th April 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 6th April 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 20th April 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee  

7.00pm Thursday 27th April 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee (Mayor’s 
Parlour) 

7.00pm Tuesday 2nd May 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 3rd May 2017 

Development and Localism Committee – 
(COUNCIL ELECTION)  

7.00pm Thursday 4th May 2017 

Council (Annual Meeting)  7.00pm Thursday 18th May 2017 

Adjourned Annual and Parish (Town) 
meeting 

7.00pm Thursday 25th May 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Tuesday 30th May 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 1st June 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 7th June 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 15th June 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee  

7.00pm Thursday 22nd June 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 3rd July 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 5th July 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 6th July 2017  

Council 7.00pm Thursday 20th July 2017 

Extraordinary Council (added) 7.00pm Thursday 27th July 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee 

7.00pm Thursday 27th July 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 
(added) 

7.00pm Thursday 3rd August 2017  

Council 7.00pm Thursday 17th August 2017 



Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 4th September 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 6th September 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 7th September 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 21st September 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee  

7.00pm Thursday 28th September 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 2nd October 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 4th October 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 5th October 2017 

Council 7.00pm Friday 20th October 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee 

7.00pm Thursday 26th October 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 30st October 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 1st November 2017 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 2nd November 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 16th November 2017 

Asset Management and Operations 
Committee  

7.00pm Thursday 23rd November 2017 

Finance and Personnel Committee 7.00pm Monday 4th December 2017 

Coastal Community Team Advisory 
Committee 

3.00pm Wednesday 6th December 2017 
 

Development and Localism Committee 7.00pm Thursday 7th December 2017 

Council 7.00pm Thursday 21st December 2017 
 


